	系部
	泰州市
	高邮
	扬州
	江都
	其他
	合计
	2007年工作目标

	
	本院专科
	联合办学
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	脱产
	业余
	函授
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	机电系
	132
	47
	60
	25
	　
	　
	　
	　
	264
	220

	电子系
	43
	14
	　
	41
	　
	　
	　
	　
	98
	260

	建工系
	180
	22
	3
	59
	3
	2
	　
	　
	269
	200

	环化系
	14
	4
	　
	12
	　
	　
	　
	　
	30
	50

	管理系
	131
	66
	4
	34
	　
	　
	　
	　
	235
	180

	医学系
	15
	275
	5
	373
	97
	21
	39
	　
	825
	610

	社科系
	10
	7
	　
	50
	　
	　
	　
	　
	67
	80

	艺术系
	35
	6
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	41
	100

	基础部
	13
	4
	　
	27
	　
	　
	　
	　
	44
	60

	成教处
	　
	20
	　
	　
	　
	1
	　
	100
	121
	250

	教学点
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	110
	110
	　

	合计
	573
	465
	72
	621
	100
	24
	39
	210
	2104
	2010


2007年全国成人高考各系（部）报名情况通报

